COMPANY

"Babies to Big Kids"

"Barefoot Books"

"Dreamtime"

All Pointe Care, LLC

Amazing Face Art

Angel Moon Photography

Autism Speaks Community Leadership Council
Barnum Financial Group
Beauti-Control - Paula Lindsay

Ben & Jerry's

Big Apple Rhythmics

Big Daddy's Racing

BIGY

Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.
Boogie Wipes: Little Busy Bodies, Inc.
Books Are Fun

Bowdoin Amusements

Bowl-O-Rama

BRAIN-athon

Brownstone Exploration

Bum Boosa Bamboo Baby Products
Buy Discount Power

Capa Di Roma

Capital Chiropractic Center
Caricatures By DougalArt

Castle Windows

CD-4-KIDS

Channel 3 Kids Camp

CHIPS Program

Chiropractic Health Center of Manchester, LLC
Circle K Farm

CKH Industries. Inc

Clearwater/FJB

Coco Key Water Resort

Cold River Mining Company

College Nannies

Comcast

Community Health Network
Connecticut Dept. of Environmental Protection
Connecticut Parent Magazine
Connecticut Science Center
Connecticut State Museum of Natural History, UCON
Copure

Costco

Creative Contours

Crossen Creations

CT Basement Systems, Inc.

CT Grapevine/The EOTO Mtkg/Commun. Solutions Co.

CT Kid's Directory
CT Trolley Museum
CTHandiman

BOOTH
908
614
229
613
1005
1002
903
706
828
923
510
315
728
805
826
1011
RIDES
725
808
219
927
525
1010
904
1008
922
624
416
1521
630
pp
830
701
928
621
910
703
1001
522
1003
917
520
629
825
619
901
309
1004
529
513
819



CTPhonebook.com

Dondero Orchards

DPH/HSC Sickle Cell Initiative
ECHN Network

Ethel Walker School - Camp
Faddy's

Fichman Eye Center

First Investors - Kenneth Delacruz
Footprints

Frank Ambrus

Fun Flicks Outdoor Movies of Connecticut
Gutter Topper of CT

Hartford County Kid's Directory
Hartford Fire Department(Special Services Unit)
HAYMOND LAW FIRM

Highland Windows

Home Entertainment Services
Home Heat

Hospital for Special Care
Household Products

Hunter Hill Alpacas

iluvaballoon

Incarnation Camp

Independence Home Improvement
Independent Day School
Innseason Resorts

It's All About Sand

Ivy Bound

JN Webster Scout Camp

John Casablancas Model & Talent Management
Johnny Rockets

Jump Zone

Kado Pet Foundation

Kids Club Lime Rock

Kidtivity.com

Kitchen Magic

La Leche Leaque

Laser Planet & Club Kids

Leone Mktg Solutions - Cabot Cheese
Mad Science

Mansfield's Holiday Hill Day Camp
Mary Kay~ Jenny Mcnulty

McCue Mortgage

Merrill Lynch

My Connecticut Kid's.com

My Little Star Baby Products
Mystic Aquarium & Mystic Seaport
National Federation of the Blind
NCTC Performing Arts Theater
NESCOR

New Britain Youth Museum at Hungerford Park
New England Air Museum

SO1
911
608
723
311
220
902
1009
406
426
616
526
527
321
611
402
605
530
606
708
ALPACAS
TBAS
512
625
615
B
508
909
511
523
312
226
506
716
404
921
727
722
811
419
418
604
424
325
705
TBAl
403
907
812
1013
1520
514



New York Life

Newington Children's Dentistry
Ninety Two Percent/WJD
Nomads Adventure Quest
Omni Sports Cards and Comics
Peoples Products

PH Photography , LLC

Phillips Home Solutions

Prime Windows

Rescom Exteriors

Restoring Lives Ministry
Roaming Raceway

Rock Cats Baseball

Roger Williams Park Zoo

Safe Guard Security & Surveillance
Safe Kid's Connecticut

Safety First

Shiloh Shepherds

Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.

Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.

Silver Magic

Six Flags Roller Coaster Cuts
Skyhawks Sports Academy

St. Francis Hosptial

St. Jude's Children's Hospital
St. Mary's School

Sundae Spa LLC

Talcott Family Chiropractic
Talcott Mountain Science Center
Teach Art 2 Me

The Astronomical Society of New Haven, Inc.

The Dinosaur Place

The Hartford Courant

The Hartford Women's Journal

The Hartt School Community Division
The Muse Creative Mats

The Pampered Chef

The Shelter for Women

The Village For Families and Children
The Zoo in Forest Park & Educational Center
TMC Photography

Trantolo & Trantolo

Tri State of Branford

Tryout Toys & Entertainment

Ultra Clean I, - JAK Beasley Enterprises.
Ultra Clean I, - JAK Beasley Enterprises.
Valentin Karate

Villari's Martial Arts Center

Waddell & Reed

We Care Computers, LLC

Wolfpack Hockey Slapshot Game

Youth United for Survival

304
707
829
610
222
804
906
425
628
726
807
821
224
719
601
814
423
227
1014
1015
515
623
420
521
504
505
924
926
427
326
516
914
602
524
603
721
905
302
507
519
702
711
712
ENT
920
930
627
221
806
626
421
609



Zumba Kids

417

1413A

1413B

328

329

724

91

916

At Large
BOWDOIN|AMUSI
PONY/PETTIN zC
Pony Rides
Pony|Rides|&|Pe
Stage

Stage Area

TBA2

TBA4

outl



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CD created for children to help them to relax in our hectic world
Care Services

Face Painting

Photographer

Autism Awareness

Insurance - Met Life/Financial Planning Services
Spa Products/Cosmetics

Ice Cream Parties; Wedding Cakes, Birthday Cakes
Fund Raiser for Gymnastics

Nascar Racing -Children's Entertainment
Supermarket

Vacation Resort Sales

Boogie Wipes~ Gentle Saline Wipes for Stuffy Noses
Children's Books

Amusement Rides/Games

CT's Premier 10 Pin Bowling Lanes

Games

Unique Science Exploration CD-ROM for Kids
Bamboo Wet Wipes All Natural Biodegradeable

Chiropractic Center

Carictures

Windows, Doors, Patio Doors
Persoanlized Kid's CDs

Camp Programs for All Ages
Children Identification Program

Pony Rides & Petting Zoo

Basement refinishing/ Sunrooms

Garage Organization Outfitters, Basement Remodeling
Indoor Water Park

Fossil, Rock Mining

Building Stronger Families
Telecommunications

Healthcare Network

Environmental Protection

Children's Magazine

Science Center

Museum of Natural History & Archaeology
Pure Coconut Oil

Discount Retailer/Baby Family Products
Landscape design

Exact Change /Magical Rainbow
Basement Finishing Systems
E-Newsletter & Hartford Grapevine.com
Children's Directory & Publication

Gutter Replacement, Covers, Cleaning -FREE ESTIMATES



Internet Business Directory

Organic Jams, Fruits

Sickle Cell Initiative & Research

Prenatal Education ProgramPerinatal Education Program
Camp

Donut sales

Laser Eye Surgery

Financial Planning

Shoe Store

Vacation Timeshares

Inflatable Movie Screens w/Sound Systems for Events
Gutters and Gutter Protection

Children's Directory & Publication

Public Fire and Life Safety Education & Fire Safety House
Face Painting, Ballons, Coloring Stations & More!
Windows

Satellite TV/Installation

Portable Heaters

Complex Pediatric Care, Health Services, And Developmental Services, Disabled Sports Programs, Etc.
Vacuums

Alpacas & Alpacas Holiday Items

Balloon Decorating

Home Improvement Products , Windows, Doors, Siding, Attic Insulation and Roofs.
Day School

New England Vacations/Inns/Resorts

Interactive Childrens Sand Art

Enhancing Academic Futures

Boy Scout Camp

Model/Talent Agency

Children's Birthday Party and Play Center . Indoor Inflatable Arena

Lifetime Pet Care For Low Income Seniors/Permanent Hardship Families So They Can Keep Their Pets In Home
Lime Rock Race Car/Kids Club

Internet Resources - Kid's Activities

Kitchen Cabinent Refacing

Mother-to-Mother Breast Feeding Support

Cabot Cheese Samplings
Science Exhibit Show Case Saturday/Sunday 11-2:30
Camp

Mortgage Services

Financial Services

On-Line Events, Activities, Parks, Recreation For Family Fun & Day Trips

Diapers

Come visit "Mystic Aquarium & Institute for Exloration” Booth #908 -Exciting Chance to Meet Our Animals
Dog Guides, White Canes, Brail Reading

Children's Performng Arts

Windows/ Siding/Attic Shield/Gutter Sheild

Youth Museum

Kidsport Exhibit/Aircraft Education



Kids ID's

Adventure Games

Windows

Photography

Home Improvement & Cellulose Insulation
Windows

Replacement Windows and Doors
Adoption Recruitment

Slot Car

FREE Baseball Ticket Giveaways

Zoo

Home/Commerical Secuirty & Surveillance
non-profit of Connecticut childrens Medical Center
Innovative Safety Products for Children
Shiloh Shepard Dogs - A Great Family Dog
Vacation Resorts

Vacation Resorts

Gem Jewlry

Kids Cuts/Toys

Hospital

School

Bath/Body Specialties/Kids Products - Interactive Space
Chiropractor

Education/Science Center - Raffle One Week Summer Scholarship
Arts & Crafts Instruction for Children

Planetarium/Meteorites

Dinasour Park & Museum

Newspaper

Women's Magazine

Music Programs for All Ages

Creative Cut Photo Mats

Kitchen Accessories

Womens Shelter , Programs For Recovery and Independence and Support
Foster Care & Adoption

Forest Park Zoo + Educational Center

Photography

Law Firm

Home Improvement: Windows, Siding, Sunrooms, Basements & More
Interactive Play Area

Chamois/Rug Cleaner

Chamois/Rug Cleaner

Martial Arts

Financial Services and Planning

Computer Services

Wolfpack Hockey Slapshot Games/Ticket Giveaways
Non-Profit



EME



