COMPANY "Babies to Big Kids" "Barefoot Books" "Dreamtime" All Pointe Care, LLC Amazing Face Art Angel Moon Photography Autism Speaks Community Leadership Council Barnum Financial Group Beauti-Control - Paula Lindsay Ben & Jerry's Big Apple Rhythmics Big Daddy's Racing BiG Y Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc. Boogie Wipes: Little Busy Bodies, Inc. Books Are Fun Bowdoin Amusements Bowl-O-Rama BRAIN-athon Brownstone Exploration Bum Boosa Bamboo Baby Products Buy Discount Power Capa Di Roma Capital Chiropractic Center Caricatures By DougalArt Castle Windows CD-4-KIDS Channel 3 Kids Camp CHIPS Program Chiropractic Health Center of Manchester, LLC Circle K Farm CKH Industries. Inc Clearwater/FJB Coco Key Water Resort Cold River Mining Company College Nannies Comcast Community Health Network Connecticut Dept. of Environmental Protection Connecticut State Museum of Natural History, UCON Copure	BOOTH 908 614 229 613 1005 1002 903 706 828 923 510 315 728 805 826 1011 RIDES 725 808 219 927 525 1010 904 1008 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 922 624 416 1521 630 917 520 629
Connecticut Parent Magazine Connecticut Science Center	1003 917
	520

CTPhonebook.com	SO1
Dondero Orchards	911
DPH/HSC Sickle Cell Initiative	608
ECHN Network	723
Ethel Walker School - Camp	311
Faddy's	220
Fichman Eye Center	902
First Investors - Kenneth Delacruz	1009
Footprints	406
Frank Ambrus	426
Fun Flicks Outdoor Movies of Connecticut	616
Gutter Topper of CT	526
Hartford County Kid's Directory	527
Hartford Fire Department(Special Services Unit)	321
HAYMOND LAW FIRM	611
Highland Windows	402
Home Entertainment Services	605
Home Heat	530
Hospital for Special Care	606
Household Products	708
Hunter Hill Alpacas iluvaballoon	ALPACAS TBA5
Incarnation Camp	512
Independence Home Improvement	625
Independent Day School	615
Innseason Resorts	B
It's All About Sand	508
Ivy Bound	909
JN Webster Scout Camp	511
John Casablancas Model & Talent Management	523
Johnny Rockets	312
Jump Zone	226
Kado Pet Foundation	506
Kids Club Lime Rock	716
Kidtivity.com	404
Kitchen Magic	921
La Leche Leaque Laser Planet & Club Kids	727
Leone Mktg Solutions - Cabot Cheese	722 811
Mad Science	419
Mansfield's Holiday Hill Day Camp	418
Mary Kay~ Jenny Mcnulty	604
McCue Mortgage	424
Merrill Lynch	325
My Connecticut Kid's.com	705
My Little Star Baby Products	TBA1
Mystic Aquarium & Mystic Seaport	403
National Federation of the Blind	907
NCTC Performing Arts Theater	812
NESCOR	1013
New Britain Youth Museum at Hungerford Park	1520
New England Air Museum	514

New York Life Newington Children's Dentistry Ninety Two Percent/WJD Nomads Adventure Quest Omni Sports Cards and Comics Peoples Products PH Photography , LLC Phillips Home Solutions Prime Windows Rescom Exteriors Restoring Lives Ministry Roaming Raceway Rock Cats Baseball Roger Williams Park Zoo Safe Guard Security & Surveillance Safe Kid's Connecticut Safety First Shiloh Shepherds Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc. Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc. Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc. Silver Magic Six Flags Roller Coaster Cuts Skyhawks Sports Academy St. Francis Hosptial St. Jude's Children's Hospital St. Mary's School Sundae Spa LLC Talcott Family Chiropractic Talcott Mountain Science Center Teach Art 2 Me The Astronomical Society of New Haven, Inc.	304 707 829 610 222 804 906 425 628 726 807 821 224 719 601 814 423 227 1014 1015 515 623 420 521 504 505 924 926 427 326 516
Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.	1014
-	
•	
	505
•	924
The Dinosaur Place	516 914
The Hartford Courant	914 602
The Hartford Women's Journal	524
The Hartt School Community Division	603
The Muse Creative Mats	721
The Pampered Chef	905
The Shelter for Women	302
The Village For Families and Children	507
The Zoo in Forest Park & Educational Center	519
TMC Photography	702
Trantolo & Trantolo Tri State of Branford	711 712
Tryout Toys & Entertainment	ENT
Ultra Clean II, - JAK Beasley Enterprises.	920
Ultra Clean II, - JAK Beasley Enterprises.	930
Valentin Karate	627
Villari's Martial Arts Center	221
Waddell & Reed	806
We Care Computers, LLC	626
Wolfpack Hockey Slapshot Game	421
Youth United for Survival	609

Zumba Kids

417 1413A 1413B 328 329 724 91 916 At Large BOWDOIN|AMUSI PONY/PETTIN ZC Pony Rides Pony|Rides|&|Pe Stage Stage Area TBĂ2 TBA4 out1

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CD created for children to help them to relax in our hectic world Care Services Face Painting Photographer Autism Awareness Insurance - Met Life/Financial Planning Services Spa Products/Cosmetics Ice Cream Parties; Wedding Cakes, Birthday Cakes Fund Raiser for Gymnastics Nascar Racing -Children's Entertainment Supermarket Vacation Resort Sales Boogie Wipes~ Gentle Saline Wipes for Stuffy Noses Children's Books Amusement Rides/Games CT's Premier 10 Pin Bowling Lanes Games Unique Science Exploration CD-ROM for Kids Bamboo Wet Wipes All Natural Biodegradeable

Chiropractic Center Carictures Windows, Doors, Patio Doors Persoanlized Kid's CDs Camp Programs for All Ages Children Identification Program

Pony Rides & Petting Zoo **Basement refinishing/ Sunrooms** Garage Organization Outfitters, Basement Remodeling Indoor Water Park Fossil, Rock Mining **Building Stronger Families Telecommunications** Healthcare Network **Environmental Protection** Children's Magazine Science Center Museum of Natural History & Archaeology Pure Coconut Oil **Discount Retailer/Baby Family Products** Landscape design Exact Change /Magical Rainbow Basement Finishing Systems E-Newsletter & Hartford Grapevine.com Children's Directory & Publication

Gutter Replacement, Covers, Cleaning -FREE ESTIMATES

Internet Business Directory Organic Jams, Fruits Sickle Cell Initiative & Research Prenatal Education ProgramPerinatal Education Program Camp Donut sales Laser Eye Surgery **Financial Planning** Shoe Store Vacation Timeshares Inflatable Movie Screens w/Sound Systems for Events **Gutters and Gutter Protection** Children's Directory & Publication Public Fire and Life Safety Education & Fire Safety House Face Painting, Ballons, Coloring Stations & More! Windows Satellite TV/Installation Portable Heaters Complex Pediatric Care, Health Services, And Developmental Services, Disabled Sports Programs, Etc. Vacuums Alpacas & Alpacas Holiday Items **Balloon Decorating** Home Improvement Products, Windows, Doors, Siding, Attic Insulation and Roofs. Day School New England Vacations/Inns/Resorts Interactive Childrens Sand Art **Enhancing Academic Futures** Boy Scout Camp Model/Talent Agency Children's Birthday Party and Play Center . Indoor Inflatable Arena Lifetime Pet Care For Low Income Seniors/Permanent Hardship Families So They Can Keep Their Pets In Home Lime Rock Race Car/Kids Club

Lime Rock Race Car/Kids Club Internet Resources - Kid's Activities Kitchen Cabinent Refacing Mother-to-Mother Breast Feeding Support

Cabot Cheese Samplings Science Exhibit Show Case Saturday/Sunday 11-2:30 Camp

Mortgage Services Financial Services On-Line Events, Activities, Parks, Recreation For Family Fun & Day Trips Diapers Come visit "Mystic Aquarium & Institute for Exloration" Booth #908 -Exciting Chance to Meet Our Animals Dog Guides, White Canes, Brail Reading Children's Performng Arts Windows/ Siding/Attic Shield/Gutter Sheild Youth Museum Kidsport Exhibit/Aircraft Education Kids ID's

Adventure Games

Windows Photography Home Improvement & Cellulose Insulation Windows **Replacement Windows and Doors** Adoption Recruitment Slot Car **FREE Baseball Ticket Giveaways** Zoo Home/Commerical Secuirty & Surveillance non-profit of Connecticut childrens Medical Center Innovative Safety Products for Children Shiloh Shepard Dogs - A Great Family Dog Vacation Resorts Vacation Resorts Gem Jewlry Kids Cuts/Toys Hospital School Bath/Body Specialties/Kids Products - Interactive Space

Chiropractor Education/Science Center - Raffle One Week Summer Scholarship Arts & Crafts Instruction for Children Planetarium/Meteorites **Dinasour Park & Museum** Newspaper Women's Magazine Music Programs for All Ages **Creative Cut Photo Mats Kitchen Accessories** Womens Shelter, Programs For Recovery and Independence and Support Foster Care & Adoption Forest Park Zoo + Educational Center Photography Law Firm Home Improvement: Windows, Siding, Sunrooms, Basements & More Interactive Play Area Chamois/Rug Cleaner Chamois/Rug Cleaner

Martial Arts Financial Services and Planning Computer Services Wolfpack Hockey Slapshot Games/Ticket Giveaways Non-Profit EME)